
R

Evo America, LLC
20360 SW Avery Ct.
 Tualatin, OR 97062

503-626-1802
evoamerica.com

Project:                                                                 
Location:                                                             
Item #:                                          Qty:               
Model #:                                                              

AIA #

SIS#

Model#

Approvals: Available At:
MADE IN
AMERICA

© Evo America, LLC 2021. All Rights Reserved.

10-0037-CSC Evo® Service Cart for Centric 20E

Model

Cart Dimensions
Crate

Dimensions
Net

Weight
Ship

WeightH
W

w/sides 
Down

W
w/sides 

Extended
D

10-0037-CSC 34.2”
868mm

41.9”
1270mm

62.6”
1590mm

31.5”
800mm

48” x 48” x 52”
1219mm x 1219mm x 1321mm

345 lbs
156.5 kg

375 lbs
170.1 kg

Data

Due to ongoing product improvement, specifi cations are subject to change without notice.

10-0037-C
SC

Portable Display Service Cart
with Open Storage

Centric 20E Display Service Cart - With Open 
Storage
• Designed specifi cally for the Evo Centric 

20E Cooktop.
• Open Storage cabinet with dividing shelf.
• Folding side-tables on each end with 

locking and retractable hinges.
• Heavy duty casters.
• Stainless steel cabinet is easy to clean.

Shown with Evo Centric 20E
Cooktop Sold Separately


