ēv	20360 Tuala 503	merica, LLC SW Avery Ct. tin, OR 97062 8-626-1802 merica.com	Project: Location: Item #:Qty: Model #:		AIA # SIS#	10-0037-0
Model#	10-0037-CSC	Evo®	Service Cart fo	or Centric	20E	CSC



Shown with Evo Centric 20E Cooktop Sold Separately

## Portable Display Service Cart with Open Storage

Centric 20E Display Service Cart - With Open Storage

- Designed specifically for the Evo Centric 20E Cooktop.
- Open Storage cabinet with dividing shelf.
- Folding side-tables on each end with locking and retractable hinges.
- Heavy duty casters.
- Stainless steel cabinet is easy to clean.



## Data

	Cart Dimensions						
Model	Н	W w/sides Down	W w/sides Extended	D	Crate Dimensions	Net Weight	Ship Weight
10-0037-CSC	34.2" 868mm	41.9" 1270mm	62.6" 1590mm	31.5'' 800mm	48" x 48" x 52" 1219mm x 1219mm x 1321mm	345 lbs 156.5 kg	375 lbs 170.1 kg

Due to ongoing product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.







Limited

1 YEAR Warranty Available At:

